DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF OF SUPPORT SERVICES
WASHINGTON, D.G. 20315

s
' 8 November 1966
Faber Ed@mﬁ - .

N 36 314 011

Mrs. Catherine V, Faber
6710 North Oliphant Avenue
Chicago, Illinois 60631

Dear Mrs, Fabert

It 1s requested you furmnish information necessary to complete the
inseription authorized to appear on a Government merker for the sbove
named decedent.

The official records show your son served as a Staff Sergeant with

Company B, 23rd Armored Infantry Battalion, in the United States Army.
This semce may be shown in either manner listed below for your preference,

S SGT US ARMY (or) S ST CO B 23 ARMD INF BN _X_ (Check gge only)

YOUR SIGNATURE?Z@@ CD %Mv@yg/%f%/

- The inclosed emnvelope i3 for your convenience in replying. If no
answver 1s received within forty-five days, your application will be
filed without action.

Sincerely yours,

‘,714/ Ow,.‘f!;f_,n AL ﬁ,?{'\“ RANCR

) ‘J- E
Inclosure T, W, HELD ““‘Df') LHGSL

Envelope Chief, Headstone Branch e
Hemorial Division

OCofSpTS FL 69 (10 Jan 66)
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| /" / ~ “DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE
i

_ SECTION A DIRECTIVE NUMBER DaTE
s NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 1240 04552 I 07,4 7
DA‘I’ MONTH
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
F’ABE}? EDMUND W 36314011 | SG |1
N B — DAY !MON‘THI YEAR
ETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
'HENRI CHAPELLE 116100 8
CCDE | DIST, PT.
ALOY ROW | GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
O 1 & BELGIUM _ e
. SECTION 8- CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
JOHN V. MAY FUNERAL HOME MR. STANLEY F. FABER
-61 MILWAUKEE AVENUE 5104 NORTH HAMLIN AVENUE
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS CHICAGO 25, ILLINOIS
SECTION € — DISSNTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK DATE OF DEATH D..‘TE DISTINTERRED
Faber, Edmund W 36314011 8/3gt| 18 Oct 1944 - |12 Aug 1947
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON ORGANIZATION RELIGION ' ED BY
X ) weans €0"8""%3 ARMD INF BN p %%7
[X] mARKER {TH ARMD DLV, NAMEANDTm.i
SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIFMENT 540" QM SV CO,
NATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF REMAINS
Matiress cover and unifomm Badly decomposed
OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION - e U8 * i
7th Armd Division shoulder patch found on field jacket.
. fom B '.l’. "
MINOR DISCREPANCIES f S
None L e s AN
REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET ' _
DATE 13 Awgust 13&.7 BY Esmond C Lyons, Smb., Supv,
CASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Signiatur
Esmond C Lyons, Eamb, Supv, |Esmond - # Iyons%% 37 0.

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY

oatre 13/8/47 wnCharles E Hagkier, Clk Rec, | Esmond C Lyons, Emb, Supv.

| hereby certify that q?br o{iﬂ’g/ gﬁ,emhons were conduchd and occomplished ynder my immediate supervisian
and that the report abov rre

.

ity
—

. 4’»
”ff‘z

Ao, gcﬂawae OF GRS INSPECTOR 7

¥ Prepare Discrepancy Report meqm i 194@,for major discrepancies.
e [ f’ x
N - '2 . \.
R ( f - i
\7 \

M
QRERUC |2°;‘AR 48 1 1 94




RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER

]

B 1. SHIPPED .
fom U.84 MuG, Benrl mim o R, L2t 2 (Dwrew m Point) .
b0 OF CONVEYANCE Tyaok NAME OF.QONVOW '

B, A, 5967009 -

L/9/47

FGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNAHJRE OF RECEIVER
?4’7%4 7g§ zf;I/‘;A 1{9/‘? ﬁ//}u/’

A SHIPPED

[“Liege, Btlgiup (Barge Loading Pt) 1 Antwerp Pozt-Piar 140 !
IND OF CONVEYANCE Barge-Mewuw NAME OF cONVOYERGpl. Thomas L. M¢ Visar i
Y4 :

ponature oF swrreiGapt « Faul 2o Gee D.ma/ | stGNATURE GRRECE . DATE i
0505337 M.I.S. 1l 9/‘7 MM e

3. SHIPPED i *

ROM AGRC ANTWEDRP . GIUM©C '-

L. IV CONNOLL Y

IND OF CONVEYANCE ZEC

W“ﬁPF?_?NVP *h derson Capt TC

HGNATURE OFﬁIPE B n. ATE IGNATURE QF RECEIVER * % ’
utler Lt Cof rnfl oL Bﬂ* W\) Pf\,\({a [ \f‘j\\~4 EH&F

T

4, SHIPPED

M = — oS : - .
e JOSEPH V. CONNO!LY 54 &£ i
FKIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER ' *

i

SIGNATURE OF SH{PFER

SIGNATURE OF REBVER'T, ~ X5l THN .

%‘/ SOLOoNE f_ j‘ 0
il .-"’n . il

r ’ .
Ly i ‘ﬂ Vil e et

5. SHIPPED

LGt

w:i 7e g w/" Ny

KIND OF CONVEYANCE / . N,\'ﬁ ﬁ ?ﬁ / /
' '-‘"- o n.—.:@rmr 2 ;/W’M-' Y / AA—Z/

5{"%— R e 2 |DATE s{?fmwﬁt" cha\rs DATE i
ch el s garntlg | 0T 1044 cmé-;d W g

6. SHIPPED
FROM 10 '
i . - . : R y
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER '
| SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER : DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER " [DATE
!
: — - -
R B S 7. SHWPPED -
FROM 10
-
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER Y
t-
'SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
w
.
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RECEIPT OF REMAINS

DisTRIBUTICON cENTER AGR DIVISION, CRICAGO QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
1819 W. Pershing Bowd, Chbicago 8, I11.

JOHN V, MAY FUNERAL HOME —
4553-61 MILWAUKEE AVENUE
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS

REMAINS CONSIGNED TO:

REMAINS OF THE LATE S/8GT, EDMUND W, FABER, #38314011
WILL BE DELIVERED To Y0U ON FRI, 21 NOV. 1947 AT APPROXIMATELY 2:00 P.M,

ACCOMPANIED BY ESCORT ¢EG 3 DONALD E. PUTNAM

REQUEST YOU MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TO ACCEPT REMAINS UPON DELIVERY REFER TO

CONTROL NUMBER 458

CARROLL J, GRINNELL
LT. COL. Q.M.c.

I. THE UNDERSIGNED, DC HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE-NAMED DECEASED

2lst, Eovenber 47 _
THIS DAY paY oF MONTH 1o hd.% ¥.oMAay ¢ LINERAL § 10N

4

CONSIGNEE

; WITNESS (Escort)

Gp

MC FO
?5 NO\."RJ..g 1 193 16—52073-1

U. B. GOYERMMENT PRINT|NG OFFICE




WU AT49 59/57 GOVT COLLECT

CHICAGO ILL 25 1111A
AMERICAN GRAVES ADMINISTRATION

CHGO QM DEPOT
REPLY TO YOUR TELEGRAM REGARDING

TE_STAFF SERGEANT
EDMUND FARER ASN 36314011 CONTROL NUMPER 458WE WISH REWAINS

DELIVERED TO JOHN V MAY FdﬁERAL HOME 4553=61 M)LWAUKEE AVENUE
CHICAGO ILLINOIS AND THE NAME OF

o~
]

=2
]
-4

-

hal

tl
FIAIBI 3

e lw z
yidlhidu

THE ORGANIZATION WE HAVE SELECTED
FOR MILITARY HONOR AT THE FUNERAL 1S GLADSTONE PDST NUMRER

777 5641 MILWAUKEE AVENUE CHICAGO ILLINOIS
STANLEY F FABER.

11454,

26374011 458 4553-61 777 5641, 7//@}

Tuarn §



CRYFTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT

“rSSAG EF RM MESSAGE CENTER Mo, i TRANSMITTING MEANS !
7L 0 |
CAKLS

STA 5ER. No | PRECEDEMCE TRANSMISSION THSTAUCTIONS CRIGINATOR

v

T "R . e e e ——— p—_— .
ACTION INFORMATION EXEMFT | OPERATING SIGNALS GROUR COUNT
i &R
SPACE ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY
FROM: (Oripinaior) AGR DI VI SION, CHICAGO QUARTERMASTRR DEPQT SECURITY CLASSIFICATION
1819 ¥. PERSHING ED., CHICAGD, ILL.
ACTION TO:
PRECEDENCE FOR
. 'o m r. 'm ACTION INFORMATION
* 810¢ ¥. HAMLIN AVE, [] ORIGINAL MESSAGE o
| REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE
| . CHRICAGO 26, ILL. IDENTIFICATION CLASSIFICATION
l INFORMATION TO:

WAR DEPARTMENT WILL DELIVER REMAINS OF LATE 8 8GT EDMOWD % PAEER 88314011

IN NEAR FUTURE. RECORDS OF TRIS OFFICE INDICATE YoU WISE REMAINS DELIVERED TO
: JUN V . MAY FUNERAL HME, 4863-61 MIINAURKE AVE,, CEIOAGO, ILLINOIS

REQUEST IMMEDIATE CONFIRMATION BY TELEGRAM COLLECT TO AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION
DIVISICN CHICAGO QUARTERMASTER DEPOT CHICAGO ILLINCIS. FUNERAL DIRECTOR WILL BF
NOTIFIED WHEN REMAINS WILL BE DELIVERED TO FIM. 1IF MILITARY HONORS AT FUNERAL

ARE DESIRED MAKE ARRANGEMENTS WITH LOCAL PATRIOTIC OR VETERANS ORGANIZATION OF
YOUR OWN CHOICE. ADVISE TEIS OFFICE THE NAME OF ORGANIZATION SELSCTED. 1IN YOUR
TELEGRAM REPLY REFER TO CONTROL NUMBER 458 AND NAME OF DECEASED.

AT e A

HY|

il ML

. I

U-A
SECURITY CLASSIFICATION AUTHORIZATION
l SIGMATURE .
ORIGINATING AGENCY S P
SYMBOL DATE-TIME GROUP | oFFiCIAL TITLE IR :
. . | PAGE OF
G 24 194
WD AGD rorm 1 1 i 68 This forns supersedes W1) AGO Form 11-168, 238 Aug M, 18—45MI-1 Y v 5. GOVERNMLAT PRINTING OFFICE
15 JNN 1848 - and WD AGO Furm 801, 12 Mar 43, which are obsclete:




ASPECTiON

CHECKLIS .

-

FABER EDMUND W

3 3G

SER) AL NUMBER

56314011

NEXT OF KIN

ADDRESS

SHIPPING CASE - Ganera)l Appesrance
(Chack ONLY Dincrepancisas)

y

CONDITION OF SHIPPING CASE (Check Ons)}

[ M/UN SATISFACTORY

[ ] samyseacrory

\/_ FINISK (Bxtariar) REMARK &
FENISH (Intoriar)
HANDLES
HANDLE BOLTS
STENCILING ~ NAMEPLATE
P | ——
ENSPECTED BY: ; 5
51" /A
CASKET - Genora) Appearance CONDITELON OF CASKET (cn..n_p..;
(Check ONLY Disorepancies) (WA satisractony [ ) unsatisracrory
FINISH (Exterior) REMARK S
HANDL €S AND FASTEN|NGS
STENCILING — NAMEPLATE
CAM LOCKS ( Sealing)
ODOR OR MO|STURE \
INSPECTED BY: '~ x&f' . ,
. ¢
--fl,‘f"L -i/t.«(-ﬂcy/ﬁ(.f"‘/
p— ”

ROUTED

THROUGH

{ ] mouTuary oPERATING mOON

[ ) MORTUARY REPAIR SHOP

CONDITION OF REMAING
L saTisFacTORY CD unsSaATI SFACTORY

MECESSARY DISINFECTION (Buplain)

CALYET REPAIRED R
/¢7 _,7}"“"’("'
CASNET Excnaus ED

SN'PPtifﬁgﬁeltilGW!“¢ﬁo

n:uaans“

TIME OATE SIGNATURE OF MORIICI AM ATURE CF TNSPECTEING
IREWARKS
STORAGE LOCATION PASS. LIST MUMBER
Fl.oonm SECTION [eaArY CTORAGE MUNBER
3 < | S /o T/

STAMP INCONING OR OUTGOING

INCOMING

CONTROL NUMBER

458

OMC FORM

v Mig us R-502%

(Repreduced by

Chicago QM Dapot)



. - Standard Form No. 1034a—Rev.
Form approved by
Compt-cller General, U. 5.
May 26,1938

Amended August !

5, 1541 0O

sum of 3

GENERAL ACCOUNTING
OFFICE PREAUDIT

Certified for payment in the

Comptroller Genersl of the
United States

REs- B4

et i

PUBLIC VOUCHER FOR PURCHASES AND SERVICES OTHEP THAN PERSONAL oo

U, sDepartoent of the Argy, Cidomgo Gu lepot

{Department, burean. or eatabilghmentt M Ef/bf
Voucher prepared a!lm?j_mrifl _Bdy
THE UNITED STATES, Dr.,

(ilvhe-_[;la-é;‘nn date)

pEa- g - TR e g il

B;a. ;'eu. Nn..sgj........_...‘.._____

PAID BY

{For ves of Paying OFfice}

By Payee's Account No. MR
'''''' B Articles or Services E— ICE
No. and Date af {Dato of Dellvery | (Enter deocription; (tom mumber of contract or seneral supoly | gy, | 0 T i
Terms . ...o.._.....% Discount Cash______._.______.. .days Cont Per Dollars Cts,
Brought forward from continuation sheet(a) .
11/22/.7 | Intermment egpende for the late Meund 356 |00
Faber, - 8 8GT = 3GNLOLL = 4 3 Arwy,
pr ceartifiont: atAmohed,.
Lass £311.00 in excess of meant J J11 100
- - - * m
. -' S-S A SIS VI
ra h - ’ : L
C/r 7__6 o l/_,’,'/?_:n% fd%/t‘({ T ’ {[/ ~ é 5/ /ﬂ_/—"m‘_’_,__?/-—-o
Shipped frotm__._.......ccvvenen.. to.. caernrmnenameee- Weight i Government B/L Ne... ... ... |Total.. _[._____.____ Ism _______
(Payee must NOT use this space)
3 Differencea_ _.._.....
. Foward copy of wvoucher to office o8 -\ .
Quart,amastsr General, WaShingtOnsl 25! L L e i I T
Attn: Hdgrs, M.G.R.S. " Account verified; correct for-..r.or.|..o..... TSGR
(Signature ovipaneba) . ...
(:_:g_r}_frnct No. . Date....oooovnnn .. Regq. Noo. ... Date . ... Invoice Rec'd . _____

MEMORANDUM
5 R

" L) ¥

ACCOUNTING CLASSIFICATION (for completion bigAministrative Office)

Appropriation, limitation, or
project symbaol

Appropriation title v .

Limit'n or Proj't
Awmoent

Apgropriation -
Amoens

......... 20808 . ... |

7% ]

Obligatio COST ACCOUNT OBJECTIVE CLASSIFICATION
Allotment symbol Amount N u'i't.l:hl:l. -
n Symbol Amount Symbol Amount
( Check Noo ... AR dated. . 9., for szs‘m. .............................. ;on Treasurer of the United States
Paid by : : C in favor of payee named above.
ash, $ ... o O et nn e naen L 19 . . Payee e e v ————————————————
*When a voyrcher iz slgned or yecoipted In the name of & rompany o¢ eorporation, the name of Lhe person writing the company {8t origtnal only) y
o corporate name, Ay well ma the capacity it which be wigns, must appear. For example; “lohn Dot Compaty, per Johin sSmltl see- P
peiary . ot UTredisurer'’, a3 the rase mav be. B o e e e e e e e e e e e s
117 U abLity to ecertify and aothority to approve sre combined in one person, one gignature goly iz necessary, othervise the )
spproving officer will sign o the blauk space below “Approred (o8 §.. ... ..,.”'. a0d over Bls officie] titie Tl st nens

U. 5 GOVERNMEMT MRINTING OFFICE

18220004



CERTIFICATE OF INTERMENT EXPENSES

DATE . //*’ »7 - ‘/7

¥r. Stanley F. Faber, $104 No. Harlin Avemus, Chicage 85, 11ineis

{(Name and addreass of person imcustring interment sxpeasess)

hereby certify that the total sum of $ é -"""_‘HP! incurred by me in con-

I,

nection with the interment ¢f the remalne of the late e s
e

FADER, Bdwund W, - 8 Bgh - 36814011 - U &
{Urade, Serlal Numbar, ) srvios » scadent)

who dled while on active duty with the United BStates Armed Forces on

/&%f/é g /% ::r.o::a Des Ph.‘:n::l Swinte
(Date of death) County; Cook

Btate: Illinois

NOTE 1. Tbis certificate will be completed in guadriplicate asd migaed by the
person who eagaged the receiviag wandertaker and is responsible for
payment of bis bill. It is NOT to be accompliahed or sigaed by the
funeral ditector.

2. Retwra to: Commandiag Officer
Chicago ‘Quartermaster Depot
1819 Yest Porashing Road
Ciicago #, Illinois

Att'a: AMERICAN GRAVES REGISTRATION DIVISION

S /1.26.4) 9%
. 8
(Control Number)

?;C‘:‘:':, R-5066




S . N
l! _ - BUDGET BUREAU No. 43-R277,
CQUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REM/ 5

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BUNR— DATE:

8/8gt., Ramund V. Fader, 36 314 011

Flot O, Fowv 1, Chruve 2, 22 Aprril 1967
United Btates Milih:r; Comptery
Beor1-Chep¥rif 0 7 . )
A
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B Dl

NOTE,—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, *Disposition of World War |1 Armed Forces Dead,”” before
filling put this form. When the proper part of this form is fifled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be rcturned to the
CFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C_, in the
self-addressad postage-free envelope provided for this purpose, :

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART |

of this form.
PART | .
{Pleare Indicate relationship te the deceazed b, Pplacing an
I, bﬂr - “X" in the proper box.) v
(PLEASE FRINT OR TYPE HAME OF NEXT OF KIN)
D WIDOW D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
Ei FATHER D MOTHER I:l BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD I:l SISTER OVER ¥ YEARS O(D

D RELATIONSH!IP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OFTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WiTH RESPECT TQ THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Pleuse place an “X"’ in the box oppostie the option pou have selecled.)

+ '

[J

1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS,

™

2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY PQSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

— Ridgewood Cemetery, Milwgukee Ave, & Central Ave, Desplaines, Illinois

(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

D 3. BE RETURNED TC THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UKITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT !N A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT

(LOCATION OF HATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)
(Pleare indicate if your own religious services at o focation other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an ““X** in the proper box)

DYES DNO

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inaerting Lhe word " NONE* in the space below.)

T

1——5M11-1

| A 345 MILITARY Wayg . —




PART 1 (Continued)

If on Page 1 of this form you have selected Cption Number 2 or® emOption Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location

other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections.

1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT 1 DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TQ THE FOLLOWING PER

SON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

MIDDLE INITIAL

NUMBER AND STREET

CITY OR TOWN [ COUNTY OR PROVINCE

STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. 5. A, OR COUNTRY

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger stalion)

TELEGRAPH ADDRESS

TELEPHONE No.

OR
1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT 1 DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGRELD

TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DHRECTOR

John V. May Faneral Home

NUMBER AND STREET

455361 Milwaukee Ave,

COUNTY OR PROVINCE

Chiocago 0\ Cook

CITY OR TOWN n

STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A. OR COUNTRY

I1linois

EXPRESS OFFICE {Nearest raliroad passenger siation)

Chioago, Illinols

" | TELEGRAPH ADDRESS

Chicago, Illinols

"TELEPHONE NO.

Kildare 2115

WORLD WAR )l ARMED FORCES DEAD,” IS:

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT 1N LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF

5104 Ko, Hamlin Ave,

Chicago Cook

1LAST HAME FIRST HAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO
. DLECEASED
Faber Cather ine | ¥other
NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TEéRITORY OF

U. 5. A, GR COUNTRY

Illinois

rd I

REMARKS OR ACDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional apace use page 4.%)

- -~

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET. "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR 1§ ARMED FORCES DEAD,™ I AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INBIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE
DISPOSITION CF THE SAID REMAINS. .

. the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM} that the staternents made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

L . fﬂ—@‘E/ 4 - 5104 Ho. Bamlin Ave,.
RE OF KIN) (STREET AND NUMBER)
___ Stanley ¥. Faber Chionge 25 Ilimcis,

(NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)

Subscribed and duly sworn to before

the above-named applicant this ____ 26%h, day of Aprdl |

19 47 , at city {or town) of

and State (or Territory or

District) of

(SIGNATURE OF OFFICER AUTHORIZED TQ ADMINISTER OATHS)

Notary Publie

(OFFICIAL TITLE}

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial. t o).

. iR

o

PAGE 2 1o—504E1~1




e

{

8/8gt. Baund ¥, Faber, 36 11k 012 |

Plot 0, Bov ), Grave 2, pd 28 April 1OMT
United Btates Military w

Henri-Chapelle, Belgium

Mr. Btanley ¥. Faber
510k Nordh Hamlin Avenue
Chiocage, Illinois

Dear M. Fader:

Beforsnoe is mads %0 the inslosed form "Regquest for Dispositiom
of Pemaina” signed by somsome other ¢Hn yourwelf.

This form was originally seat to you besmuse sssording to the
records of the War IDepartment you are the lagal next of kin of the
above-named deceaped and are therefore the only person suthorized 4o
direct the final disposition of his resmins by sigaing this fora.

There is imclosed for your comveniense smother copy of the form
"Request for Disposition of Femming”. Will you thersfore, please
oomplete this form in ascordanwe with your desires comoerning the dis-
position of the above-numed deceased, aign it yourself, and mail it in
the inclosed self-addresssd smvelope, whick requires no postage. Its
prompt return will avoid further &elay.

Sincerely.

3 mu./ RICHARD B, 0OMES
hu-m Pivision

o

el
..




X

8/8gt. Bhmmd W. Faber, 36 314 011 ,¢7L—J

’

Plot O, Row 1, @rave 2, 3 Maxeh 19%7
United Btates Nilitary Oemetery
Nonri -Ghapelle, Belgium

. Stanley ¥. Faber
1542 Yent Thorndale Avemue
Chicago, Illinois

Dear M. Febert

The people of the United Btates, through the Oongress have suthorised she
disintermant and final durial of the herois dead of World War IX. The Quarter-
naster Gensral of the Army has Deen smtrusted with this saored responsidilivy
to the honored dead. The records of the War ixdioake that you may
be the nearest relative of the sbove-named dsceased, wWho gave his 1ife in the
serviga of his oommtry. '

|

Viorld War ITI Arwmed Foroes Pead,” you are invited to sxpress your wishes as o
mownitamammwmmwmmrmxdmm
olosed form "Nequest for Plsposition of Nemains.” mmmmunm

quish your rights to the next in line of kimshiyp, mht-ol’mﬂ
enslosed form. Hmmmﬁthomtdm,phmo‘w Pt IIT of
enclosed form.

If you should alats Qption 2, 1% s advised that no funeral arrengaments
or othsr persoral axTengumenis de Made until ysu are furdher notified by this
office.

: Vill you plsass complete the emelosed foxm, "Request for Dispositicon of
.- Dogmins” mauuu&-mm-ou-umm“w,mmm
postage, within 30 days after its receips by youl! Its prampt rewum will
&void unnecessary dslays.

Sinserely,

THONAB 3. LANKIN
Major Gemeral
The Quartesrmaster Gsneral



.

QMOMR 293 ’
Faber, Bammd W. 7/ -
A8.0. 38 1k o1

16 Jammary 1947

M, m’ Y. Faber
1552 West Thorndale Avenus

Chicags, Illinois

Dear Mr. Yader:

Inclosed herewith is a picture of the United States Military
Comotery Esnri-Chapelle, Belgium, in which your son, the late
Btarf Bergeant Edmond W. Faber, is buried.

It is my sinoere hope that you may gein some solsce frem this
view of the surroundings in which your loved ane rests. As you can
sde, this 1s e place of simple dignity, neat and well cared for.
Heye, assured of continuous care, now rest the remains of a few of
those heroio dsad who fell together in the service of our country.

next

This cemetery will be maintained as a
wmtil, in accordance with the wishes of the of xin
mains are either placed in permanent Anerioan cemeteries oversees
or retwrned to the Nomeland for final durial,

FOR THE QUARTERMAETYR OFNFRAL:

;
?

S8inosrely youre,

1 Inel ) G. A, BORXAN

FPhotograph Rrigadier Genersl, QI
s Asaisteant
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WAR DEFAETYLMT
OFFICE OF THZ TUAKTYE.S7.F
RYRCISE: CTeN 25, e T,

In keply Refer To ‘ 2 Zowaber, 2046
CUTR 314.6 -
freaves Registration .

( y A

AR
Corad Lot
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rn 1 e . £
STRICT: Buris=l Records /<

Commaxding ONfSew
saerionn Travw Registation Canmad

Furspeun Theater rrea
'V e&.‘a PasOuster

0

Yew Y sy York

l. Peaquest the hurial reports and ¢rave perkers for the following
decedents be chengad to read ss underscored:

Cemetery: yutted Beabes (Alivemy Comstery, Neawd-Giogeils, Sel.

Lt RARK/ SZRI'L 0, ORG.K. 2070 0F  PIOT ROW CGROVE

A rues
nRA s

JO7 v, vt o WAeS RN 1 e

Pebuts,Thesms J. PSs  PITEENG0 Wy ok 9 A9
Polowmn,Wyer e SIS Tishis wr W uS

2. The Records of this office have been reverifind with the records
of The jdjutent Senersl, "er Dapertment, and have haen Tound to be correct
rs indlcstad sbove.
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3.
e

5. L N

o . _ Officer's Initiale 22
s 5Ly West T oJube Fre,
cﬁ,;aya, Tblsrois

i



LI 2s Falos B cnd ) 3530400 -

PR

1k July 1945

Mr. Stanley F. Jabsr

- 15,12 West Thorndale Avemis

Chicago, Illinois

Dear Mr. Faber:

The %ar Department is most desirous that you be furnished

the burisl location of your son, the iate Staff sergeant Edsund W,
Faber.

The records of this office discloss that he is interred in

the U. 8. Military Cemetery §l, iHenri Chapeiie, belgium, plot O,
row l, grave 2,

This cemaetery is looated approximstely 7 miles southwest of
Aachen, Germany, and is under toe care and supervision of our

military personnel.

e

3

MEMORIAL DIVISION

Please acoept my sincere sympathy in tue ioss of your son.

Sinocerely yours,

B. B. OREOORY
Lisutenant Gensral
The Quartermaster Ganeral



CASUALTY BRANCH KB/Atg
The Adjutant General's Office
Washington,
. .LJ.'...;;J..L; u ! lw.
J?j7j5
AGPC-G ﬂﬁ&-

M . '
(llnnu)——-'- Gl ¥ PR

LikicORANDUM FOR RECCRD
SUBJECT: Change of Address of Emergency fAddressee:

A communication has been received from

K, s%aaley 7. Tuber, ’
—tuthor W SULY BFgeant amand W, Taber, 36,11, 001, whe was kilied

AR W o 26 SRR 131 1A Nallead,

requesting that the records of this office be amended as follows:

FRO TO
Me, Stanley 7, Faber, (Futher), Nr. Staaley 7. Fubar, (Puther)
2644 North SasTamato ivesne, 1542 Yest Thorndale i’nut, ’
m ‘7. m.. m’ m‘.
W. L. pay
Copies furnished: Ad jutant General

General Accounting Office
Quartermaster General — .7

Social Securiety Board

CG _Service Command

Chief, nr"’ Wer Bond Ofiice
Director“ Zureau of Public Relations
Decorati-ns and Awards Branch

CG, Army -Air-Foroe

1f POW send-eopy.-to..OERG
AG 201 file




Craves 1

oy
Fomm No, I .
B e | R ORE PR
" RESTRICTED LI u ﬁ::‘\d St
Faber _ _ U, S
Tadt Wame =y Ipfiti
C’o s, 54/}%
Unit Y g
Ger many .@emm:—:au;
Place of Desth Date of Death Cauwe of Death
1600, 20 Octd er 19kl 20L3E
Titos and Date of Burial Name of Cemetery MName or Coordifisfed of Locaticn
2 1 0 Cross
Grsvs Numbm' Row Number Plt Number Type of Marker

Diaposition of Identification Tags: Burded with bedy Y I No O Attached to Matker Yos fif No[O
If No Identification Tags

How were remains identified ?

What means of identification were buried with the body?

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Left
Who is buried on:

Deceased’s Right: Ramn Bhgﬁ,, N, %h % Gu?m Na,
, Johnsan 37019490 Pfc Tnknown 1
Deceased’s Left: Name Secial No. Rank Ucganization; Ganvs Mo

Signature or Name, Renk and if possible Organization of persan furnishing sheve Data when other than officer reporting buriak

If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:

DMUND ¥
6334033 T4 43 Ap

Emergency Addressee

Name
[ ]

Y

T e R

Religion c
List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same:

______ AL LY

" HARRY mvo‘ﬁ%w&:wm‘

o S /

N T T f 7
Q. 505 0/374d  §0OM/S/ . T T ".Erlfn(# by G.R.5, Officer

b e o omiry o R T ‘J"k -
R i s whN 3 0 1946

. i
- o .
- ) o .
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WAR DEPARTMENT

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICR

WABHINGTON 29, D. C,

REFORT OF DEATH

nmt__eaghlqlﬂii

" PULL NAMK ARNY SRMAL NUNNER aps *
. Faber, Edmund W, 58,314,011 8/8gt ¢
onE AB AR —— m_ satior it %
Chieago, Iliinois Infantry 8 Apr 1017
PLACE OF DEATH QAUSE OF DEATH ) BATE OF DEATH i
European Ares Killed in action j16 Oot 1944
PTATIGN OF DRECEASED DATE OF ENTRY ON ' LENOTH OF
CURRENT ACYIVE BRAVICE YOR PAY
European Area 27 Jan 1942 _uu-
NMERSENOY ADDRESSER (NAMK, RELATIONSMIF & ADORESS) o

Mr, Stanley F. Faber (father) 2644 N, Sacramento Ave., Ohiougo

SENZFICIARY (NAME. RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Catherine V. Faber (mother)
Stanley F. Paber (rather) seme as above

same a8 zhove

121,

INVESTIGATION WaS DECEARED AUTHONYED IN FLYING PAY OTHER PAY STATY
MADE? IN LINE oF oyry OWN MiscoNDuaY ON DUTY BTATUS ARSEMEE STATUS PECIFY DL
Yis NO YRS [T} YRs no Yes ne Yo [ 47T no ' L
b ‘x

ADOITIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

*Combat Infantryman

COPIKS PURNISHEE,

580, L R

LO.0.ue . 7. D,

LJE-"NTH W W
““mm
mum.wmmnu

L oA, VET. ADMIN. A 8. 20t FILE
wn.uoo.romnn.-ﬂ.uunm E

E‘Aﬂl—l ' “
[Jrowenrne




.’:_.’\I. I. !
(i
f H

%

THS ADJUTANT SHNRRAL'S OFPIR.

L

WAR DEPMIIMENT

WABHINGYOM 29. D. C.

- ” | ) ..:‘\ )
291943 o

REPONT OF DEATH
oo
FULL HAME ARSY MEMAL NUMBRR
Faber, Edmund W, 36,314,011
HOME Aﬂm__ m“mm n - o e - "
Chicago, Ililnois Infantry | 8 Apr 1917

FLACK OF DEATH

European Ares

CALSE OF PRAYH

Killed in action

18 Oot 1944

FTATION OF DECEASED

Europsan Area

MI ERYICE
297 Jan 1942

EMERGENGY AGDAESSES (HAME, RELATIONSHIF & ADORESS)

My, Stanley ¥. Faber {father) 2844 N. Seoramanto Ave., Ohioagg 47,

!

BENEFICIARY (NAME, RELATIONSHIF & ADDRESS}

Catherine ¥V, Fabe

- Stanley ¥. Faber

7 (mothor) same as above
father) same al above

mu‘ﬁuzﬂou
MADTY

WAS D AUTHOMZED
1M LINE ©F DUTY QWM NIBCONDUGT ON DUTY STATUS ARS TTATUS
7] NO YES [T Lt wer el [ YIS

Yis

p 4

Ty

ADDITIOMAL DATA AND/DR STATEMENT

¥Combat Infantryman

QOPIES FURNRIFHED:

b a0,
L0 Me,

. A O

LY N PO, U A,

o r. D, ARWY EFFECTS BUREAL
CASUALTY BRANCH FILE

YET. ADMIN, A B, 20T FILE

—. —]
WE. ASO, FONM NT. D141, 28 MAT (044 @

IN FLYING PAY u{ﬂnmlmﬁ )
% | - 1




ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
901 HARDESTY AYENUEK
HANBAS CITY t, MISSOURI
: RIDsIN 00

201,048 we-%m

LN REPLY REFER TO

Dear Mry lubors /

I haw your recext inquiry regarding the
perscual effects of your son, Staff Jergeant Bdrumd W,
Faber, .
| It 1s regrottod that the items about which

you inquire were not reoceived here, All of hils prop-
orty reosived at this Bureau has beon sent yo,

B that you my betber unierstant e Q1.
oulties in the recovery of persemal
1 sm insloaing sn information oireular on the mbjeet,

I wish % ssswe you that in the ewns addi-
tieoal preperty 4s received at a later dabe, it will

tormrded prewptly,
Yours wi'y truly,
1 Inelew EARRY NIRNIBG
Yorn B1 2nd Lte, QWO '
Chief, Oerrespendsnoe Branch
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/ GHGSAC:reh
291543 July 5, 1945

P
¥r, Stancly F, Faber -
1542 W, Thandalse Avenue
Chicage 26, Illinoim -

Dear Mr, Fabar:

The Army Effects Blrunhurocgl:éd s .
addit il property of yowr sopy Staff Sergeant Sdmmi
Ve Fabor,

These effects, contained in one package,
are baing Wrwarded to you. If dalivery 1z not made
within thirfy days iyom this date, please notify m
.80 that tracer action my be instituted.

_ As previously indicated, persaml rroperyy
is transdtted by thds Dureau for distributicn ace
coxding to the laws of the stxte of the soldicr's
legal reaidance.

Extending every sympathy, I au
Sincerely yours,

P. Lo KCCB

1st Lte QelieCe

Of ficer-in=Cha. g0
SJ Unit




f - ARNY SERVICT M0RCTS
ARTY BFIVCTS BURTAU

ORDER FOR SKIPMET Nr, Stanley P. Feber

‘ SHIP TO: 1542 d. Thorndale Avenue
8/fgt. Fdmund 1, Faber .
' Chicsgo 26, Illinois
Effects of: 36314011
Name
2919.3 D _
A3Y .
Caze No, “/// L _-" X
A } B
DATS__ 3 July 1945 | ‘fz Sy fg
GHG:AC:ih FOl: Effocts Juartermaater
RMARKS ¢ _
‘ Inclose Bureap Check _Tenmove G.1,
Acet, No, — otz discropancy in
Amcunt Mims remeved
Inclose "Valuahlea" i4em Diary removed
‘ shin "alvsbles? item({s) o Launcry removed
HOTTIRGS " "

wuntine Branch o,
il Marehouge Division

2 _Fles Branch, Adm. Div,

\\
A% 3 i
RTHARYS: -t Lo . Pranked .,/0
\\'3 Est, Fxp. Chga.__ [;
Lst. Frt, Chgs. —_ 3!@3
" Ye. of packages T
4’.';.
;s

Shivningy Clerk

Eff. Q4 Form 14 (26 Dec 44)

-

. . -



v o JUN &4 1945
.
P PN ARAY EFFECTS GUIEN) WvERTORY DRCEASED LA
. ; AHISSERS L
-j:\;?:_ SN e e en B S T
N AL g / -;gggnﬂiL-Lu*f’
T A 7%3 < %375
¢ ' Inv.
A NEQY Juu}_a‘
. X OR1G, NOY
oF PKGS. |
L ) CI I M .
, NrE. E ;/M E—& /z_—-—- SHEET__ | A ~
7 0Rsauu7a'|cu e
(,.r',- LQ ?’ ...L/'i(n ﬁ.’? .
A 7 '-.L“"““d( Wk o
i - / A L N
.. TBelt, D b LOMELE & W4SECLOPHS —
- -—’mmu&_mm.! ' CLOLEIN? | B4C8, CEQZY 08 TRAVRS :
|____jclotn, yasn 7 S24CALEY TDEFT. | a: 0 _HOREY, !
e COBLE A i brushes case : !
. _.iFootwear, Pr. - /rr____ CAEERAS Footlee
. |6loves, Pr, ALY { m g IPIN:
—— H.andknfchiets tnives Agogs i
e} WA OF __,.,i_,_ Lightary _ ) Books, Mdress : I
’ e e .__Jackets J S8 - ~q BOOKS, pliot Log . i
gvercouts o, FOwEnl -e—— DIARY (RENQVED PO DUR)
L _._lScarts poncil, mechmicsd FILKS :
shirts e 4 Ploes i Lettecrs :
socks, Pr, _ A RELICTOUS ARYTCLES rapers, Personal i
N ¢ ] EIBBQES . DECORNGIQN e PhOtOS : !
Lo} Towels rirgs o ShOE SNine Articlss !
Trousers, Pr. wmaama] TOhECCO SHQR® SNORPRY i
e _1 Trunks, Pr. Yoilet irticles ___?_(___ SOPYRRIES ;
Undoracar e SQUIRNIR MONEY :
: stationery ;
TRSLXIRES ?-
-~ |
i
N —
) hi&. - e -
_ i
- ] _ B
. a-% % &TTACH"ENTS _ 5 FORM s FOR" i’.no :
i TonT Col. REMOVED :
v j J
: " SHORTAGE E
. | ON REVERSE !
1DTNT, TAGS ;
C.ﬁ.T. WN ﬂ}\ /‘h_' "Enwzn
’ DIARY
v - \\{ REMOVED
WARFHOUSE 5 PACE . : j’ﬁ"““ ay, T :
i . A 3 ' - | PATE SHIPPED LOCKED '
I--H - _r/, /\-’ y i l aTORASE }

H o — |
leanrrmso ax JUL L t LAUNOEY '
e g _ . ) REMOVED i
rACKTD @'_ | ‘\.i CHECKED BY (, Q( m”m* FILM RCMOVER ._

I ) \l\ T fo ' !{' i/
& ﬁl Fob lﬂ ‘
_— o == —




Serial No..36,314 .0 (| Name Ediyund W.FEabar

Grade 5[537* Rank .....Slsat.: .
Organization ... 3.:d. AL Bxi.y 220 A D
Nearest' Relative

* Address, bueegens . -
Killed in Action K LA . Died of Disease
Date ... 4 L et L14Y . Hospital
Battle Area Information

P L

Place of Burial -
. Point of Coordination
l?eucription of Body

Members Missing

' Signed JM»& g '(P(*‘/ (‘QZ__
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"thea ahova nan 1d Indiviingl gnd that 4h N

10 JAX 49
Dat»

SUBTICT:  Tnvantery of 2rracnal 2Ffscts of:

FARER RNUND v 8/s0% 36314011
(Lant Tama) {(¥irst 1am3) 53] {Rant) (43%)

TO

3°fuets Juartormastar, Cormunicstden 7one, APQ US Army

T2 ahova namzd individunl of 23KD ARMD INP BR TIB ARORED BIVISI“
T (i) - panization)
¥ag ranortd KXk 16 OCTé

about ) 1944
Status (K14, ¥4, Hosp. 2te.) (Dat-y
D2signatsd Beneficiary if informetion rzadfly aceassivlo 0OF EXows .

) RIPLE BARKSNSN MEDID <
2 COLIAR INSIGNIAS .~
SN.PSHOPS

1 SOUVENIER PLAQ <

Monav i» the arouynt of HORE 153 baoern trrned into

-

Torm JDFD 32 anclosaed,

and synbol numbar)

Hamas grd q:Iresscs of ary Parbs in =Y, maces
I cortify that +h:s ahavy ftary congtitut
ATy

mn _ _40 ;gn 14

Any addifional portir -t I orrahiang

AG ETO PORC w0,
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ARMY SERVICK FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEFOT

201 HARDESTY AVENUE

/ KANSAS CITY 1, MISSGURI /‘
91543 JRM +FA 1mb

May 18, 1946

IN REFLY REFER

/

Iy

Mr. Stanley F. Faber 7
1542 W. Thorndale Avenye ’
Chieago 26, Tllinois /

Dear Mr. Faber; /:

This acknowledgss your regent letter relative to the persomal
effeots of your so taff Sergéant Bdmmd W. Pédber.

Our records indicate that your son's property was forwsrded
to your old address, 2644 North Sacramento Avenus, Chiocago 47,
Tllinois, on April 30.  If you have not slready received this prop-
orty, it is suggested that you orntact your postmaster regarding
the forwarding of the paokage to you.

In the event the effects should be returned to this Buresu,
they will be forwarded promptly to your new address.

Yours wvery truly,

HARRY WIEMIEC
2ad Lt. {.M.C.
Chief, Correspondence Branch

W

L

I

-

l






_
JRM: V7 :bh
21948 April 27, 1945 <

Mr, Stanley 7. Faber - o
2644 North Sagramentoc /A}muc
Chioago 47, Illinois

Dear Mr, Faber: /

The Army Effects Dureau has received from oversess L~

0me personal effects of your son, Staft Sergeant Bdmund W,
Fadber, .

Theae effects are being forwarded to you in one
Paokage, _

1f, by any chenes, the property has not reached you "
at the expiration of thirty days from this dats, please notify
a8 and tracer will be institused.

The aotion of this Bureau in tranmmitting personal .
offeots does not, of itself, vest ¥itie in the regipient, -
Sush property i{s forwarded for distribvution agoording to the
laws of the state of the scldier's legal residence,

I regret the eiroumstances prompting this letter, .—
and wish to express my sympathy in the loss of your son,

(/ 7 Yours very truly,

P. L. X00B )
2nd Lt. Q.H.O. ) e
Orficer«in-Charge
aF Unit



~ .. ARVY SERVICE FORCES
ARNTY TRIEOTS RURRAU
CRDER FOR SHIPMENT
Hr,
SHIP TO: » Stanley ¥, Maber
8644 North Sevramente Avenus
N ROt OF 5/8g%. Bdmud ¥, Faber Chicago 47, Illinois
36314011
ASN 833
Case Ko 291943 0
Vit
DATE 27 April 1945 * .
TRM:VT :bh “OR: Zffects wuartersaster
REARKS: _
Inclose Bureau Check Benove Gele
Acet. No. siots discrepaney in
Amount i'i1lms renaved
Inclose "Vaiuablea® item Biary removed
Snip "Valuables” itea(s) Laundry retoved
"ROUTING:
Accousting Branch
Warehousc Divieion
g Files sranch, adm. Div.
: N
REALEKS ) E Pranks GANEEN

Est. Bxp. Uhgs.
Est. Frt. Chgs,

—_ I 30,
No. of packag;es_r: '945

/}"’)E/Y

Bff. i Form 1L (26 Dec Lk)

Saipping Clerk
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A v DECE ASED |
PACKAGE, OESCRIPTION <ARMY- EFFECTS BUREAU suvaﬂfonv@ s P
_ T PO, .
oo Lo . o . g ABANDONED
a‘f_.‘_-z JF//" v..‘ ;74 _ 3 T,\Ll'f 2
. _/_/ . U“TEIE_MM rf.ﬁ
- . _ : ORIG, NC, 7 f
" L . . "F PKGQ l
\‘“ ’ - ;II - "
HAME rc{mb‘hd w, ‘h:pb‘ﬁﬁ"-- N0, 3~ I
A, 8.4, RANK — s"fFT-"—f--w—- }
e o SHEETS]
3 K" 3/ 4 b [/ ? t ORGANZATION L
. i 'Lioa f! N '
L . : d Gl M
LT . Tﬁi“ R WINGS G
BELT, MONEY (NO MONEY] CLOTHING - | BAGS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL
ELOTH, wasH ] BRACELEY IDENT, BILLFOLD, (NO MONEY)
..} eoats . o BRUSHES - LASE - )
.| FOOTWEAR, PR. . ] CAMERAS EQOTLOCKER
' GLOVES, PR, . ] erves— KT, SEW, TLT,OR. wRITlN(,-
HANDKERCHEFS 1 | s o -1 BOOKS )
| WEADWEAR L L TR BOOYS, ADDRESS . .
JACKETS Cob . JMISC, INGIGNIA | BOOKS, PILOT LOC
OVERCOATS : _ PEN, FOUNTAIX }— {CIARY (REMOVED FOR DUR}
SCARFS ' PENCIL, MECNANICAL : FILMS
SHIRTS - . PIPES _ , LETTERS
SOCKS, PR : .| RELIGIOUS ARTICLES ; | PAPERS, PERSONAL
TIES . A ] RIBBONS, DECORATIONTT___| euovos
. TOWELS ] RINGS | SHOE SHINE ARTICLES
TROUSERS, PR TogACCO . SHORT SNORTER
TPURKS, FPR. meaf . TOILET ERTICLES eiuged SOUVENIRS -
UNDERWEAR . RATCH - Kl ocuveNIR MoNey S
- _ 7 _} STATIOKERY
- TESTAMENTS
et LSy MONEY €AMOUNTY _ |
* 25)'
RPMARKS - . ATTACHMENTS | | FoRH ASW [ 1 ForM #100
B ' ‘ . 2
72 2 9 %ﬁﬂ}wﬁ?t S WM:ZM'? )

. - 3 '
3 | | | Sk -G M Fpbalizg -
|. S S WEIGHT Go 1. REMOVED

4. . _

' SHOR TAGE
| ON REVERSE
- T .. B _ e ) ) .* ’ : i .';E%Eums '
- e “7’2»"@'?% A - ' L DTARY 7
WAREHOUSE SPACE ] STORED 8V \ 1| REMOVED
' gfa SRR ' DATE SHIPPED . | | LACKED
: APE’ 30 L 1 STORAGE
TWENTORIED BY - m AUNDRY
W ¢ @&:Z,W% 72, . REMOVED
PACYED oR REMOVED
BY h."_ﬂ; ; '}_, 5 ';’1 cnccuy :;’omonu FILH |

| Eff, ON Porm 11 (zu Feo us) a .




Ef. QM Form 48

NAME “gﬁsm, TIMOND % S SGT 401X
BAY PALLET BOX TALLY
2 7269
TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED
P.E.BAG



nbhl G TaRe o hes oo Lo A NTHE BACGs!TUN
50Ty g e RIRY

z 'II‘ o
Date
SWBJECT: Inventory of Personal Effeets of:
FABER :
¥ B SYCNT T o ol X8%14011
(Tast Wame)  (¥irst Yeme) . (i) - (Razd.— (as)
T0s Effects Quartermaster, Comrunioetion Zone, APO__ s
- 08 A !
The above named individual of _ _Cu, ®BW
(Unit)
m.s raported _ 1. led e

(status-Killed, iiH,

.. ebout _T 3@ '%01-’--,}?*1?

e _ e 194,
Kospitalized, eto.) {Date)
Designated Beneficiary if infoluation readily mccessible -

20 -

e M m E R A Em e E L oW m m o e o W E W o W om o m mm am a M m m am

L~  LIETOY OF ERFERelS
Foria ‘ _
Sminr v
GlE-wam

Samier ricben i/

B ol o e P e s




Money in the amount of - Noxns hes been turned into

— Form WDFD 38

(Name of finance officer and symbol uw.LeT)

eunologed,

) Unknown
Names and addresses of any Barnks in whish sccounts may be

— oy £ .0

ey

carried:

I certify thuat the above lteoms constitute all of the effects,

warded Yo the Effsota Dopout by Trocik. . N on

7 November 19/4 .,

Rank & ASN_lst Lb,, 0-441672
Orpanization 234 Armd Inf, Bp,

BESTRICIEDR

Any additionsl pertinent informatioch:
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¥ C ImMvIch

- Summa“y Couv t-Martial “~
ARMY SERVICE FUORCES s
KANEAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT Cace io.___ 291943
R ' - ' €01 Hard=sty Avenue -,
S o Kansos City l, Missouri Date _ 27 April 1948

SUBJECT: Report, of tranuartzon in disposing of the effecte of

| %" !'nbor/ y 3531‘011 —late a
ane of decaased) (Army oSerial Imeer) o
3
iuragu! {Org anldat*ﬁn, Ny OF Oer lvl)

/

on th" 16 /Of Ootober , 19 ﬁ__, at___m ®
TO : The Adjutent Veneral, War Departmert, Waskington 25. D.C.

who died

1, Complying with A¥. 112, a Summary Uourt-Martial, convensd at Kansas City,’
Mo, pursuant to S.0., 228 Hg., KOWM Depot, dated 25 Septeaber 1743, for the pur-~
nose of disposing of the effects of the abovewnmned soldier, or pe1”on Su‘J“Ct o
nilitary law, reports that:

&, No legal representative or wilow of decedent being %TBSQ“+ at
cecedents camp or quarterag effects of decedent were forwardad to this Swmary
¢ our telartial

{ Local lebtors owed decedent's estate B , of which the sum of
$ none  was coilected. (If nothing was found ‘du: or collected, state "Nonag%s
o he 1se attach itemized statesent of sums owing and collected,) {Inecl. .)

. te Decedent owsd undis“uted local crediters tho sum-of § .
#hich has been paid by the Summary Court-Msrtial from funds of decedent., {See
1nclosed receipi , 4ncl.

d. Disposition of decsdent’s eftects (lass meney peid creditors, if any)
has been made by the Summary Cowrt~Meriizl by transmittel throuch the Quartermaster
Corps, at Governmeut expense to poison : “ound enstitled {See Summary Court-Martial
FINDING below) _

FIBLLING
Before a Summary Cout::ggptfal whica corvened at Kansas oity, Misscuri, on
25 April 1948

KCQM Depot, dated 25 Saptemherﬂ}?hB, the application or affidavit of

", pursuant to Special Orders 223, Headquarters

o
Stanley ¥, Fabar -~ - for the effects of the :bove-nam:d de-

ceased soldier, or person subject to military law, now in the poszozsion of the
United States, with other relevani evide we, was duly considereds

Whercupon, this Summary Court-Martial findslrfaﬁ,,undgr the provigions of

AW, 112, Stenley ¥, Feber of
(Tane oﬁ/ff:igggﬂouna cntitied)
3644 ¥orth Sesramsnto A !'.QV* CiBtate.of
{ Number, Strect or Aven S (City, Town lldcre)
Illinois , is the father -~ of the

{Relationship or Capacity)

above-named decedent and appears to be entitled to receive his ar her efiects.,

(Si;ﬁéture ol Suwmnary Tourt, Officer)

: ; P
Egame Eank, ﬁsﬂanizationi
SUMMARY COURT WAATIAL &'/0”

BEff, Q4 Form 75



